CIRCULAR

Seventh meeting of Board of Studies of Basic sciences is scheduled on 30th January 2017 at 9:00 AM in the conference hall of ASPEE College of Horticulture and Forestry. Honorable Vice Chancellor Dr. C. J. Dangaria sir has given his consent to preside over the meeting. All the members of Board of Studies of Basic Sciences are hereby requested to make it convenient to remain present.

AGENDA:

- 1. Confirmation of the proceeding of 6th meeting of board of studies of basic sciences.
- 2. To discuss the new technical program of post graduate students.
- 3. To discuss the academic, research and extension activities related issues.

4. Any point raised by the chair.

No. ACHF/Pl. Patho./2844/2016

Navsari, Date: 23.12.2016

Chairman Board of Studies of Basic Sciences and

Professor
Department of Plant Pathology
ASPEE College of Horticulture and Forestry

NAU, Navsari

Copy with respect To,

- 1. PS to VC, NAU, Navsari
- 2. Director of Research & Dean, PG studies, NAU, Navsari
- 3. Dean, ASPEE College of Horticulture and Forestry, NAU, Navsari
- 4. Dean, N.M. College of Agriculture, NAU, Navsari
- 5. Principal, ASPEE Shakilam Agri-Biotechnology Institute, NAU, Surat.

Copy To,

- 1. All members of the Board of Studies for Basic Sciences
- 2. PG Notice Board (ACHF, NMCA and ASABI)